
03 01 99  Coconino County Accommodation School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

138,229.36$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

138,229.36$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

138,229.36$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

138,229.36$

690,723.84$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

690,723.84$
$
$

03 02 01  Flagstaff Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

367,901.77$

299,027.13$
0.00$

299,027.13$
666,928.90$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

367,901.77$

299,027.13$
0.00

299,027.13
666,928.90$

1,870,248.31$

1,494,059.99$
0.00$

1,494,059.99$
3,364,308.30$

$
$

03 02 02  Williams Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

9,779.55$

21,070.30$
0.00$

21,070.30$
30,849.85$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

9,779.55$

21,070.30$
0.00

21,070.30
30,849.85$

48,845.17$

105,275.69$
0.00$

105,275.69$
154,120.86$

$
$
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1 4



03 02 04  Grand Canyon Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

75,946.75$

665.12$
0.00$

665.12$
76,611.87$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

75,946.75$

665.12$
0.00

665.12
76,611.87$

425,764.38$

3,323.20$
0.00$

3,323.20$
429,087.58$

$
$

03 02 06  Fredonia-Moccasin Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

30,765.22$

9,419.26$
0.00$

9,419.26$
40,184.48$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

30,765.22$

9,419.26$
0.00

9,419.26
40,184.48$

153,660.79$

47,062.44$
0.00$

47,062.44$
200,723.23$

$
$

03 02 08  Page Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

263,190.19$

20,737.65$
0.00$

20,737.65$
283,927.84$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

263,190.19$

20,737.65$
0.00

20,737.65
283,927.84$

1,323,967.71$

103,613.61$
0.00$

103,613.61$
1,427,581.32$

$
$
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2 4



03 02 15  Tuba City Unified School District #15
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

333,035.20$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

333,035.20$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

333,035.20$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

333,035.20$

1,663,050.58$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

1,663,050.58$
$
$

03 03 05  Chevelon Butte School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

783.54$

2,401.61$
0.00$

2,401.61$
3,185.15$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

783.54$

2,401.61$
0.00

2,401.61
3,185.15$

0.00$

11,999.42$
0.00$

11,999.42$
11,999.42$

$
$

03 03 10  Maine Consolidated School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

8,504.88$

7,775.11$
0.00$

7,775.11$
16,279.99$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

8,504.88$

7,775.11$
0.00

7,775.11
16,279.99$

42,478.15$

38,847.60$
0.00$

38,847.60$
81,325.75$

$
$
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3 4



03 08 01  Coconino Association for Vocation Industry and Technology
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

97,618.97$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

97,618.97$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

97,618.97$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

97,618.97$

478,208.13$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

478,208.13$
$
$

Coconino County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

1,325,755.43$

361,096.18$
0.00$

361,096.18$
1,686,851.61$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

1,325,755.43$

361,096.18$
0.00

361,096.18
1,686,851.61$

6,696,947.06$

1,804,181.95$
0.00$

1,804,181.95$
8,501,129.01$

$
$
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4 4


